AZ1117I
Document number: DS38213 Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 17
September 2022
© Diodes Incorporated
AZ1117I
LOW DROPOUT LINEAR REGULATOR WITH INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE

© Diodes Incorporated
AZ1117I
Ordering Information
Package
Temperature
Range
Orderable
Part Number
Marking ID
Packing
Qty. Carrier
SOT223
-40°C to +125C
AZ1117IH-ADJTRG1 GH86J 4000 Tape & Reel
AZ1117IH-1.2TRG1 GH86K 4000 Tape & Reel
AZ1117IH-1.5TRG1 GH86L 4000 Tape & Reel
AZ1117IH-1.8TRG1 GH86M 4000 Tape & Reel
AZ1117IH-2.5TRG1 GH86N 4000 Tape & Reel
AZ1117IH-3.3TRG1 GH86P 4000 Tape & Reel
AZ1117IH-5.0TRG1 GH86Q 4000 Tape & Reel
TO252-2
TO252 (Type CJ)
AZ1117ID-ADJTRG1 AZ1117ID-ADJG1 2500 Tape & Reel
AZ1117ID-1.2TRG1 AZ1117ID-1.2G1 2500 Tape & Reel
AZ1117ID-1.5TRG1 AZ1117ID-1.5G1 2500 Tape & Reel
AZ1117ID-1.8TRG1 AZ1117ID-1.8G1 2500 Tape & Reel
AZ1117ID-2.5TRG1 AZ1117ID-2.5G1 2500 Tape & Reel
AZ1117ID-3.3TRG1 AZ1117ID-3.3G1 2500 Tape & Reel
AZ1117ID-5.0TRG1 AZ1117ID-5.0G1 2500 Tape & Reel
AZ1117I
Document number: DS38213 Rev. 2 - 2
11 of 17